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85

62,46,76(6)

81

優　勝
86

6362

84

80

61.61

ＷＯ

81

会田　慶子
高橋　芳子

藤元　智恵子
皆川　直子

会田　慶子
高橋　芳子

芦塚　敬子
関口　光

大和田　美枝子
石井　千枝

会田　慶子
高橋　芳子

大和田　美枝子
石井　千枝

中内　静江
村田　清栄

大和田　美枝子
石井　千枝

中村　公子
岡本　基子

中村　公子
岡本　基子

藤元　智恵子
皆川　直子

伊藤　美智子
今泉　光子

会田　慶子
高橋　芳子

小清水　和子
川口　より子

ＢＹＥ

藤元　智恵子
皆川　直子

栗原　由紀子
高畑　千鶴子

伊藤　美智子
今泉　光子

粟津　真理子
伊東　緑

芦塚　敬子
関口　光

サミット友

E . T
ＳＧＴＣ

会田　慶子
高橋　芳子

ＢＹＥ

鷹之台

高橋　登志江
浜村　さとみ

いなげフラワー

ライムポトス

3

4

ＢＹＥ

女子５５歳ダブルス

5

アドバンＯ2

ＣＶＴＴ

1

2

6

7

8

曽根　純子
金子　玉子

小清水　和子
川口　より子

11 ＢＹＥ

中村　公子
岡本　基子

中内　静江
村田　清栄

大和田　美枝子
石井　千枝

鷹之台

サミット友
ＳＧＴＣ

16 いなげフラワー

9 ＣＶＴＴ

14 瑞穂

15

12

13

10


